

Iron Eagles, Inc. Membership Application

PO Box 9772 * Canton, OH 44711

Home Bar: Cocktails 2.0 * 33 W Mapledale Ave. * Akron, OH 44301 * (330)376-COCK

Web: <u>www.ironeagles.org</u> * Facebook: <u>https://www.facebook.com/IronEaglesInc</u> Email: <u>sgt@ironeagles.org</u>

Please type or print clearly	* I am applying for	_ Full Associate Membership
Full Name		
Address		
City	State	ZIP
Phone ()	Email	
Occupation		
Date of Birth / /	Current Age	(must be at least 21 years old)
Interests		
Leather Affiliations		
Why do you want to join?		

PLEASE READ THE MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT & WAIVER ON THE NEXT PAGE THEN SIGN AND RETURN TO YOUR SPONSORS

Iron Eagles, Inc. Membership Agreement and Waiver

I hereby make application to be considered for for ____ Full ____ Associate Membership in the Iron Eagles, Inc. of Canton, Ohio and if accepted:

- 1. I declare that my application for membership has no hidden agenda. That as a member of the Iron Eagles, I will pledge to support each member, the Leather Community and the objectives and ideals of the Iron Eagles, Inc.;
- 2. I agree to pay all dues and fees as may be assessed by the membership beginning on the date my application is accepted;
- 3. If applying for Full Membership, I agree to serve a trial (Pledge) membership as stated by the By Laws of the Organization before I shall be considered for Full Membership, with periodic reviews as required in such;
- 4. I agree that if I fail to be selected as a Pledge or Associate Member, the only money that will be refunded will be the application fee.
- 5. I am aware that if I am not selected as a Full Member, after serving the trail (pledge) membership, no money will be refunded to me, I also agree to return, in good condition, ALL Iron Eagles items in my possession. The shall include, but not limited to, the small insignia patch, the pledge pin, name badge, and any friendship pins;
- 6. I agree to comply with the By Laws and Code of Regulations as currently established and as may be amended, revised, repealed, or established by a vote of the membership in the future in accordance with the established procedures of the organization;
- 7. I agree to hold blameless the Iron Eagles, Inc., it's members, officers, trustees and all property owners for actions while investigating, discussing, or voting on my application and for damage or injury to myself, others, or my personal property at any organization event.

Attached is my application fee (Associate Member: \$25 / Full Member: \$15) as evidence of my good faith in the written or implied purposes of this organization. By my signature below, I agree to all the above items and certify that I am at least of the age of 21 years old at the time of signing, and have presented by Drivers License (or other government issued photo ID) to prove it, along with a good color photograph of myself.

Applicant's Signature	
The signatures of Two (Full, Alumni, and/or Honorary) Iron Eag	gles Members as Sponsors are Required:
1 Printed Name	
2 Printed Name	
CLUB SECRETARY USE ONLY Received by Executive Board Member ID Checke	
Application Feed Paid Voted On Date Out	come
Pledgeship Starts Review Date Review Status _	Final Date Outcome